canfield connector
8510 Foxwood Court
Youngstown, Ohio  44514
(330) 758-8299   Fax: (330) 758-8912
	 Dimensional Data
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
series R5000 ISO RECTIFIED

Not all combinations are available.  Consult factory for details.
	 Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
	 R5100-1080000
		  Rectified, ground down, unlighted, nitrile
		  gasket, ISO HT strain relief PG9 connector
Each connector kit contains fastening hardware and gasket assembly.
R 5       0        -                 0 0 0 0
Lighting Specification
0	-	 Unlighted (black housing)
3	-	 6 - 48 VAC 50/60 Hz
		  (translucent housing)
7	-	 100 - 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
		  (translucent housing) Gasket
1	-	 Nitrile
2	-	 Silicone
3	-	 Nitrile profile
Derating Curve
	 Technical Data
Use a prefix of "G" for Individually Bagged
Orientation
1 - Ground down
Other ground orientations available.
Please consult factory.